
PRICE BY GROUP SIZE

PRICE GUIDE
Restore Package

Group of 4
Per Person

Group of 5 

$980
$ 245

$ 1175
Per Person $235

Group of 6
Per Person

Group of 7
Per Person

Group of 8
Per Person

Group of 9
Per Person

Group of 10
Per Person

$1350
$225

$1400

$1600

$1755

$1850

$200

$200

$195

$185



PRICE BY GROUP SIZE

PRICE GUIDE
Renew Package

Group of 4
Per Person

Group of 5 

$1660
$415

$1800
Per Person $360

Group of 6
Per Person

Group of 7
Per Person

Group of 8
Per Person

Group of 9
Per Person

Group of 10
Per Person

$2040
$340

$2275

$2400

$2700

$2900

$325

$300

$300

$290



PRICE BY GROUP SIZE

PRICE GUIDE
Elevate Package

Group of 4
Per Person

Group of 5 

$2200
$550

$2300
Per Person $460

Group of 6
Per Person

Group of 7
Per Person

Group of 8
Per Person

Group of 9
Per Person

Group of 10
Per Person

$2610
$435

$2870

$3200

$3375

$3500

$410

$400

$375

$350


