# PRICE GUIDE Restore Package

## PRICE BY GROUP SIZE

Group of 4	\$980
Per Person	\$ 245
Group of 5	\$ 1175
Per Person	\$235
Group of 6 Per Person	\$1350 \$225
Group of 7	\$1400
Per Person	\$200
Group of 8	\$1600
Per Person	\$200
Group of 9	\$1755
Per Person	\$195
Group of 10	\$1850
Per Person	\$185



# PRICE GUIDE Renew Package

### PRICE BY GROUP SIZE

Group of 4	\$1660
Per Person	\$415
Group of 5	\$1800
Per Person	\$360
Group of 6 Per Person	\$2040 \$340
Group of 7	\$2275
Per Person	\$325
Group of 8	\$2400
Per Person	\$300
Group of 9	\$2700
Per Person	\$300
Group of 10	\$2900
Per Person	\$290



# PRICE GUIDE Elevate Package

## PRICE BY GROUP SIZE

Group of 4	\$2200
Per Person	\$550
Group of 5 Per Person	\$2300 \$460
Group of 6 Per Person	\$2610 \$435
Group of 7	\$2870
Per Person	\$410
Group of 8	\$3200
Per Person	\$400
Group of 9	\$3375
Per Person	\$375
Group of 10	\$3500
Per Person	\$350